
May 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C.F.S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

7,852

1 123.37 7,965 113 4,007 30 3,858 0 58 4

2 123.20 7,885 -80 3,948 30 3,614 283 58 3

3 123.43 7,993 108 4,135 30 3,365 625 58 3

4 123.63 8,087 94 4,020 14 3,901 0 58 0

5 122.30 7,476 -611 3,662 0 3,910 0 58 2

6 122.44 7,539 63 4,001 0 3,909 0 58 2

7 122.76 7,683 144 4,037 0 3,903 0 58 3

8 123.00 7,791 108 4,035 16 3,901 0 58 6

9 122.47 7,553 -238 3,908 31 3,520 415 58 4

10 122.10 7,386 -167 3,925 41 3,175 731 58 4

11 123.08 7,829 443 4,167 45 3,837 0 58 4

12 123.31 7,937 108 4,019 45 3,858 0 58 4

13 123.36 7,960 23 3,975 38 3,863 0 58 4

14 123.35 7,956 -4 4,056 30 3,966 0 58 4

15 122.84 7,719 -237 4,000 30 4,027 0 58 4

16 122.63 7,625 -94 4,074 30 4,030 0 58 3

17 122.78 7,692 67 4,586 36 4,455 0 58 3

18 123.98 8,252 560 5,202 40 3,621 1,198 58 3

19 123.77 8,153 -99 4,889 40 3,339 1,499 58 3

20 124.53 8,526 373 4,887 40 4,597 0 58 4

21 124.20 8,361 -165 4,162 43 4,140 0 58 4

22 123.57 8,059 -302 3,906 45 3,952 0 58 3

23 123.42 7,988 -71 3,699 45 3,628 0 58 4

24 123.83 8,181 193 3,559 45 3,355 0 58 4

25 122.95 7,769 -412 2,893 45 2,509 486 58 3

26 123.46 8,007 238 3,131 45 2,568 337 58 3

27 124.23 8,376 369 3,188 39 2,901 0 58 4

28 123.40 7,979 -397 2,763 0 2,349 552 58 4

29 122.89 7,742 -237 2,783 9 1,679 1,151 58 5

30 123.17 7,871 129 2,691 37 2,527 0 58 4

31 124.60 8,561 690 2,894 45 2,438 0 58 5

TOTALS 709 119,202 964 108,695 7,277 1,798 110

ACRE-FEET 709 236,437 1,912 215,597 14,434 3,566 218

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 215,597 Folsom South Canal 1,912
Spill 14,434 Hatchery 3,566

Total = 235,509
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